Optical Crystal Facet Shard Award With A Sapphire Blue Base

Nad mdged or type unknown

23.5CM CLEAR OPTICAL CRYSTAL FACET SHARD AWARD WITH
A SAPPHIRE BLUE BASE

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

SIZE

AWARD PACKAGING

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Engraved

H85, W55

Glass

Blue/Clear

H235, W95, D35

Foam Lined Boxes

1.3KG

1

15

20KG

61cm x 46cm x 46¢cm



